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REGION CONTACTS 
SEPTEMBER 2016 

 
 
CENTRAL MONTANA 
Original to: 
 

Gayle Fisher, Exec. Director 
Central Montana 
PO Box 3166 
Great Falls, MT 59403 
406-761-5036 
406-761-5085 (fax) 
gfisher@bresnan.net  
 
Carbon Copy to: 
 
Chandra Moomey, President 
Central Montana 
Holiday Village Mall 
P O Box 1081 
Havre, MT 59501 
406-265-2533  
cmoomey@snsc.com 
 
 

GLACIER COUNTRY 
Original to: 
 

Racene Friede, Exec. Director 
Glacier Country 
4825 Kendrick Place, Suite 101 
Missoula, MT 59808 
406-532-3234 
406-543-3236 (Fax) 
gcexec@glaciermt.com 
 
Carbon Copy to: 
 
Robert Carette, President 
Marina Cay Resort 
180 Vista Lane 
Bigfork, MT 59911 
406-837-5861 
rcarette@marinacay.com 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
MISSOURI RIVER COUNTRY 
Original to: 
 

Carla Hunsley, Exec. Director 
Missouri River Country 
PO Box 118 
Ft Peck, MT  59223 
406-653-1319 
406-653-1319 (fax) 
2mtmrc@nemont.net  
 
Carbon Copy to: 
 
Tim Hutslar, President 
Missouri River Country 
Box 147 
Medicine Lake, MT  59247 
406-789-2345 
No fax 
hutslar@nemont.net 
 
 

SOUTHEAST MONTANA 
Original to: 
 

Brenda Maas, Marketing 
Manager 
Visit Southeast Montana 
PO Box 31177 
Billings, MT  59107 
406-294-5270 
406-245-7333 (fax) 
brenda@SoutheastMontana.com 
 
Carbon Copy to: 
 
Chip Watts, Chairperson 
7th Ranch RV Camp & Historical 
Tours 
PO Box 117 
Garryowen, MT 59031 
406-620-6091 
7thranch@historicwest.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
SOUTHWEST MONTANA 
Original to: 
 

Sarah Bannon, Exec. Director 
Southwest Montana  
1105 Main Street 
Deer Lodge, MT 59722 
406-846-1943 
406-846-1943 (fax)   
info@southwestmt.com   
 
Carbon Copy to: 
 
Pamela Kimmey, President 
Southwest Montana 
75 Badger Road 
Ennis, MT 59711 
406-599-5485 
psj_interiors@yahoo.com   
 
 
 

YELLOWSTONE COUNTRY 
Original to: 
 

Robin Hoover, Exec. Director 
Yellowstone Country 
PO Box 3048 
Bozeman, MT  59772-3048 
406-556-8680 
406-556-8688 (fax) 
robin@yellowstonecountry.net  
 
Carbon Copy to: 
 
Mark Pesa, President 
Yellowstone Country 
1106 W. Park St 
Livingston, MT 59047 
406-222-4971 
markpesa1967@gmail.com 
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